
Department of Procurement & Material Management 

12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 427 

Fairfax, VA  22035-0013 

Website:  www.fairfaxcounty.gov/procurement 

Phone (703) 324-3201, TTY: 711, Fax: (703) 324-3228 

Date: 

AMENDMENT NO. 6 

CONTRACT TITLE: Amazon Web Services Products and Services (and Related Products & 
Services) 

CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER CODE CONTRACT NO. 
DLT Solutions, LLC 1000012074 4400006643 
2411 Dulles Corner Park, Suite 800 
Herndon, VA 20171 

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400006643 is amended to renew for two (2) years at existing 
prices, terms and conditions, effective May 1, 2021 through April 30, 2023.  

Please provide a current Certification of Insurance (COI) in Accordance with the CONTRACT 
INSURANCE PROVISIONS within ten (10) days after receipt of the executed amendment.   

ACCEPTANCE: 

BY:  ________________________________ ____________________ 
(Signature) (Title) 

________________________________ ____________________ 
(Printed) (Date) 

____________________________ 
Cathy A. Muse, CPPO 
Director/County Purchasing Agent 

DISTRIBUTION: 
Finance – Accounts Payable/e Contract Specialist Supervisor- Jamie Pun 
DIT – Tanesha Sherrod/e ACS Team 1 – Cynthia Parker 
DIT – Michelle Breckenridge/e Contractor –  michael.bekampis@dlt.com 
Omnia – deborah.bushnell@omniapartners.com 

AMENDMENT

C o u n t y  o f  F a i r f a x ,  V i r g i n i a

President

Christopher Wilkinson 26 March 2021

Digitally signed by 
Christopher 
Wilkinson 
Date: 2021.03.26 
10:41:32 -04'00'

DocuSign Envelope ID: F8051914-800B-468D-8579-C63D86C2174A

for

3/29/2021

http://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/procurement
mailto:michael.bekampis@dlt.com
mailto:deborah.bushnell@omniapartners.com











































	DLT_Contract_Documents_9.20.19
	DLT Amendment 4
	DLT_Contract_Documents_7.24.19
	AWS Amend 3
	Contract Documents_4.28.17


	Amendment 6 (002)



